ПРЫЖКИ В МЕШКАХ - МАЛЬЧИКИ
ОТКРЫТОГО ФЕСТИВАЛЯ СПОРТА СРЕДИ ДЕТЕЙ С ОВЗ
 ЩЁЛКОВСКОГО МУНИЦИПАЛЬНОГО РАЙОНА 5 ДЕКАБРЯ 2013г.

	№
	ФИО
	Организа
ция
	время
	место

	1
	Чкония И.
	
	17,6
	

	2
	Самодуров П.
	
	8,7
	

	3
	Шамсутдинов М.
	
	18,2
	

	4
	Чкония А.
	
	19
	

	5
	Разливинский Д.
	
	9,5
	

	6
	Ильин А.
	
	8,3
	

	7
	Макарик И.
	
	19,1
	

	8
	Гузенко В.
	
	11,7
	

	9
	Юдичев Л.
	
	9,1
	

	10
	Фролов И.
	
	19,7
	

	11
	Землянухин В.
	
	17,5
	

	12
	Попов Д.
	
	8,7
	

	13
	Фадеев А.
	
	25
	

	14
	Ларин А.
	
	55,8
	

	15
	Сергеев Е.
	
	12,2
	

	16
	Резник Д.
	
	12,3
	

	17
	Портовых Е.
	
	40,2
	

	18
	Большагин М.
	
	16,7
	

	19
	Уткин В.
	
	17,6
	

	20
	Дрожжин И.
	
	13,9
	

	21
	Сапарбаев Р.
	
	11,3
	

	22
	Узиков В.
	
	12,5
	

	23
	Бикурев Р.
	
	17,5
	




	№
	ФИО
	Организа
ция
	время
	место

	24
	Постников А.
	
	14,8
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	




Главный судья
